Shari Grace - 2006 codification by statute.wpd Page 1
CODIFICATION OF PUBLIC LAWS OF 2006
This document was prepared by the Division of Criminal Justice, Policy and Legislation Bureau.1
Statute Chapter No. Effective Date Description
TITLE 2A
TITLE 2B
2B:12-17.2 28 6/29/2006 Clarifies jurisdiction concerning matters involving death or serious
bodily injury and motor vehicle offenses arising out of same
incident.
TITLE 2C
2C:7-5 6 4/11/2006 Allows release of sex offender information to DYFS.
2C:20-11
2C:20-11.2
56 8/02/2006 Criminalizes organized retail theft and establishes crime of leader
of organized retail theft enterprise.
2C:1-14
2C:12-1
78 8/02/2006 Upgrades simple assault against private school teacher to
aggravated assault; adds definition of "school" to criminal code.
2C:33-8.1 93 8/21/2006 Creates a disorderly persons offense to purposely disrupt funeral
through certain conduct.
2C:36-6a 99 12/19/2006 "Bloodborne Disease Harm Reduction Act"; clarifies that
possession of a hypodermic syringe or needle by a consumer
who participates in or an employee or volunteer of, a sterile
syringe access program does not constitute an offense pursuant
to 2C:36-1 et seq.
TITLE 9
9:3A-1 to -14 47 7/10/2006 Establishes the Department of Children and Families as a
principal department in the Executive Branch.
Shari Grace - 2006 codification by statute.wpd Page 2
CODIFICATION OF PUBLIC LAWS OF 2006
This document was prepared by the Division of Criminal Justice, Policy and Legislation Bureau.2
TITLE 10
10:5-29.7 to
         -29.20
88 8/21/2006 Allows access to housing public facililty and transportation for
trained working dogs accompanying police, fire, law enforcement
or other emergency service agency.
TITLE 11A
11A:2-28 77 8/02/2006 Permits certain law enforcement officers to participate in
intergovernmental transfer program; permits waiver of
accumulated sick leave and seniority privileges by such officers.
TITLE 13
13:1E-48.3
13:1E-48.16a
99 12/19/2006 "Bloodborne Disease Harm Reduction Act"; amends definition of
"generator" to include a sterile syringe access program; requires
sharps disposal component to district solid waste management
plan.
TITLE 26
26:6-8.1 86 10/20/2006 Permits registered nurses to make determination and
pronouncement of death in any setting which is not governed by
the "New Jersey Declaration of Death Act" (N.J.S.A.226:6A-1 et
seq.).
26:5C-25 to -31 99 12/19/2006 "Bloodborne Disease Harm Reduction Act"; establishes a
demonstration program to permit up to six municipalities to
operate a sterile syringe access program through the Department
of Health and Human Services.
Shari Grace - 2006 codification by statute.wpd Page 3
CODIFICATION OF PUBLIC LAWS OF 2006
This document was prepared by the Division of Criminal Justice, Policy and Legislation Bureau.3
TITLE 52
52:17B-211 28 6/29/2006 Clarifies jurisdiction concerning matters involving death or serious
bodily injury and motor vehicle offenses arising out of same
incident.
TITLE 55
55:13A-7.12
55:13A-7.13
55:13A-7.14
55:13A-7.15
55:13A-7.16
55:13A-19
55 7/31/2006 Expands protections under child-protection window guard law.
App. A.
App.A:9-79 to
                -85
101 9/15/2007 Requires independent contractors to submit to background
checks to work within certain industries.